
AFF NO. 65770

3500

250
250

4000

SL NO. PARTICULARS PRE NUR NUR TO KG 1 TO 5 6 TO 10

1 EXAMINATION FEE 0 1000 1500 1500

2 DEVELOPMENT FEE 0 1000 1000 1000

3 SPORTS 0 500 500 700

4 CURRICULUM ACT. 0 500 500 800

5 COMP./SMART/LAB 0 500 1000 1000

6 SCIENCE LAB 0 0 0 500

TOTAL 3500 4500 5500

1 PRE NUR 4500
2 NUR TO KG 5000
3 I TO III 7000
4 IV TO VI
5 VII TO X
6 XI TO XII

650

850 950

700 850

1050

850

1050

950

750

SL NO. SL NO.

1 1
2 2

3
4

3 5
4 6
5 7

8

NUR TO V

VI TO VIII

IX TO XII

ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL
A SR. SEC. SCHOOL(+2) AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI

SABOUR,BHAGALPUR,NH-80,NEAR BLOCK CHOWK

PH: 8789059859/9431600438

ADMISSION FEE SESSION 2025-2026

1000
700
800
1000
1000

ADMISSION CHARGE

REG FEE
TIE & BELT

SCHOOL NO:330774

ADMISSION CHARGE

FEE STRUCTURE FOR NEW STUDENTS
GIRLS

SPECIAL REBATE FOR RS.1000 ON GIRL CHILD
BOYS

4500

250

250
5000

REG. FEE

TIE & BELT
TOTAL

TOTAL

FOR OLD STUDENTS(ONCE IN A YEAR) ANNUAL FEE
CLASS 11& 12

1500

6000

LOCAL AREA(JAWARIPUR, ZERO MILE,GLOCAL HOSPITAL) KURUDIH

TUTION FEE(MONTHLY)

TUTION FEE TO BE PAID BY 10TH OF EVERY MONTH, IN ADVANCE

1000
1250
1450

HOSTEL FEE MONTHLY

ADMISSION FEE RS. 4000 ONE TIME

1550
1650
2100

TRANSPORTATION FEE
LOCAL AREA(FATEHPUR,BHITTI,PREM NAGAR,CHHOTI HAAT,RAJANDIPUR,CHANDHERI,RAJPUR,MIRJAPUR,KURPAT,ENGLISH MOD,GHOSPUR

GARHOTIA,MIRJANHAAT,BASANTPUR,LODIPUR,JAMSI,MACHIPUR

PAPER REQUIRED FOR ADMISSION

BIRTH CERTIFICATE/TC

STUDENTS-2

PRE NUR TO STD IX

LOCAL AREA(JYOTI VIHAR,JHURKHURIA MOD)

GORADIH,BIRNAUTH
LAILAKH,MAMALKHA,SHANKAR PUL,MASSARU 

MOD

GHOGHA BAZAAR
PARGRAHI,PARGRAHI 

CHOWK,BAIJNATHPUR,AMDAAR
SHIVAIDIH

NOTE: FEE ONCE PAID NEITHER BE REFUNDABLE NOR ADJUSTABLE

AADHAR CARD XEROX

FILLED UP FORM

SELF DECLARATION BY PARENTS

STD XI

PARENTS-2 EACH

AADHAR CARD XEROX

FILLED UP FORM

SELF DECLARATION BY PARENTS

SLC(XTH PASSING)ORIGINAL

MARKSHEET CUM CERTF. (XTH) XEROX

PASSPORT PHOTO(STUDENT-4, PARENTS-2 EACH)

MIGRATION CERTF.(ORIGINAL)

CHARACTER CERTF.(ORIGINAL)

PASSPORT SIZE PHOTO


